

Additional fees may apply for formats other than those listed below. The agency retains the right to waive or reduce fees on a case-by-case basis.

Permission will be given for one-time use only and be contingent upon: (1) payment; (2) proper use of credit line - From the collections of the Indiana State Museum and Historic Sites

Commercial

Use

QTY

CHARGES

IMAGE USAGE RIGHTS FEE WORKSHEET

A publication can be in any media format, including, but not limited to a book, e-book, magazine, CD, DVD, and VHS or BETA tape. Fees for television, film, and advertising use will be determined on a case-by-case basis.

Licensing Fees (per image)*

Not-For-Profit

Use

	USE		USE
Inside any publication	\$30.00		\$60.00
Publication cover	\$75.00		\$150.00
Apparel and other commercial			
merchandise	variable		variable
Exhibition, display	\$125.00		\$250.00
Internet, web publication, and other	4		4
electronic publication	\$25.00		\$50.00
Scholarly (study, research or lecture use)	\$10.00		N/A
Advertising, marketing	\$125.00		\$250.00
Video, film and other timed display	\$15.00	per second	\$25.00
Three dimensional reproduction (i.e. mold casting)	variable		variable
* 10% Discount given for single publications reque	sting 10+ images fro	m the collection.	
Material Co	osts (per ima	no)	
Waterial O	osts (per ima	ge, T	
B&W or color prints:	Custom size	100% size	Existing digital
	scan	scan printing	file printing
16" x 20"	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$20.00
11" x 18"	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$15.00
8" x 10"	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$10.00
5" x 7"	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$5.00
Scanning slides, transparencies			
(positive and negative), and	\$10.00	\$5.00	N/A
photographs:			
. نا الم الم ۸	nol Charges		
	nal Charges		
Digital file CD creation: Up to 650MB (TIFF format)			\$10.00 per CD
Digital file transfer (transfer service):			\$5.00
Up to 45MB image(JPEG format)			φυ.υυ
Overnight shipping/mailing			\$30.00
Preparation/conservation required.			variable
Rush fee:			20% of order
			TOTAL